



Transit Line Traverse						S.	W.	Point
Bearing	Dist.	N.	S.	E.	W.	See FLC. comp. # 25676	Ld. Ct. # 25676	old Spk.
S 44° 07' 30" E	479.69	(See Ld. Ct. # 25676)				136.87	2043.13	old Spk.
S 44° 34' 37" E	357.03		254.32	250.59		391.19	1792.54	Spk.
S 74° 34' 15" E	214.94		57.18	207.19		448.37	1585.35	Spk.
N 79° 01' 30" E	346.42	65.95		340.08		382.42	1245.27	County Spk.
N 83° 23' 30" E	219.55	25.27		218.09		357.15	1027.18	old Spk.
S 23° 46' 20" E	117.31		107.36	47.29		464.51	979.89	stk.
S 27° 54' 40" W	107.52		95.01		50.33	559.52	1030.22	old stk. & stns.
S 07° 36' 00" E	61.75		61.21	8.17		620.73	1022.05	stk.
S 33° 01' 50" E	63.52		53.25	34.62		673.98	987.43	dh. ledge
S 82° 50' 00" W	143.03		17.84		141.91	691.82	1129.34	concr. bd.
N 00° 52' 30" E	86.86	86.85		1.33		604.97	1128.01	stk.
N 07° 32' 30" W	106.32	105.40			13.95	499.57	1141.96	stk.
N 41° 24' 30" W	156.20	117.15			103.31	382.42	1245.27	County Spk.
		334.67	334.67	309.50	309.50			
Property Line Traverse.						S.	W.	Point
S 82° 50' 00" W	143.03		17.84		141.91	691.82	1129.34	dh. ledge
N 07° 09' 30" W	109.14	108.29			13.60	583.53	1142.94	concr. bd.
N 37° 44' 05" W	216.55	171.26			132.53	412.27	1275.47	
N 78° 20' 55" E	110.50	22.32		108.22		389.95	1167.25	S.B.
N 82° 44' 40" E	143.08	18.07		141.93		371.88	1025.32	S.B.
S 07° 08' 55" E	304.47		302.10	37.89		673.98	987.43	dh. ledge
		319.94	319.94	288.04	288.04			

Paine Realty Trust
Priscilla Davies Paine, Trustee.

Plan of Land in
MILLIS, MASS.

Lot 1 is not to be used as a building lot alone. This is for title purposes only.

Scale: 1 in. = 40 ft. Cheney Engineering Co.
Needham, Mass.

Dec. 5, 1956.

Under The Substantive Law NOT Required.

Charles B. Purdy
Harold E. Curran
Alvan H. Hancock

being a majority of the members of the Town of Millis Planning Board

Dec. 27, 1956.



of 1950. Frank L. Cheney